Product

Claan Knowladge, Safe Saolutiors,

Specifications

Category
BrandSymbol

Measure
Renggringskapacitet (m2/time)
Batteritype

Number of brushes (pcs)
Snavsevandstank (Itr.)
Rentvandstank (ltr.)

Udstyret med

Washing range (cm)
Sucktion Range (cm)

Weight without batteries (kg)
Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Commodity Number

Gansow CT160 BT85
LPTB0O0568

SKU: 3838

Ride-on scrupper stands out for its extraordinary
performance combined with cutting-edge technology.
Thanks to the control panel it is possible to set and
customize up to three washing programs for maximum
versatility. Whatever the activity, the CT 160 is able to
meet all cleaning needs with a productivity of up to 6175
sgm/h and over 5 hours of battery life.

Floor Washing Machines

172x110x136
5525

Dry, Gel

2

170

160

85

101

280

470

290
84798997



