



Gansow CT160 BT85 LPTB00568

SKU: 3838

Ride-on scrupper stands out for its extraordinary performance combined with cutting-edge technology. Thanks to the control panel it is possible to set and customize up to three washing programs for maximum versatility. Whatever the activity, the CT 160 is able to meet all cleaning needs with a productivity of up to 6175 sqm/h and over 5 hours of battery life.

Specifications

Category	Floor Washing Machines
BrandSymbol	IPC GANSON
Measure	172x110x136
Rengøringskapacitet (m2/time)	5525
Batteritype	Dry, Gel
Number of brushes (pcs)	2
Snavsevandstank (ltr.)	170
Rentvandstank (ltr.)	160
Udstyret med	
Washing range (cm)	85
Sucktion Range (cm)	101
Weight without batteries (kg)	280
Gross weight (kg)	470
Net weight (kg)	290
Commodity Number	84798997